
 
COLLEGE OF TOURISM, HOSPITALITY, CULINARY ARTS & LEISURE 

MANAGEMENT 
August 10th – 11th, 2022 

 
PROGRAMMES ADVISORS ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 
Culinary Skills  Chef Devain Maycock  

devain.maycock@ub.edu.bs 
Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th  

8:00 AM – 10 AM, CATS Conference Room 

Specific information will be provided to Certificate majors 

Culinary Arts Ms. Donna Williams 
donna.williams@ub.edu.bs  
 
Chef Christina M. Rolle 
christina.moseley@ub.edu.bs 
 

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th 

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM, CATS Conference Room 

 Specific information will be provided to Culinary Arts majors 

Culinary Arts Chef Eldred Saunders 
eldred.saunders@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th   

12:00 PM – 2:00 PM, CATS Conference Room 

Specific information will be provided to Culinary Arts majors 

Culinary Arts Chef Sterling Thompson 
sterling.thompson@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th   

2:00 AM – 4:00 PM, CATS Conference Room 

Specific information will be provided to Culinary Arts majors 

Culinary Arts Chef Addiemae Farrington 
addiemae.farrington@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th   

4:00 PM – 6:00 PM, CATS Conference Room 

Specific information will be provided to Culinary Arts majors 

Hospitality & 
Tourism 
 

 Mrs. Lesley Seymour-Rahming 
Lesley.rahming@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th  
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM, CATS Board Room 

Specific information will be provided to Hosp/Tourism majors 

Hospitality & 
Tourism 
 

 Mrs. Valderine Hamilton 
Valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th   
12:00 PM – 2:00 PM, CATS Board Room 

Specific information will be provided to Hosp/Tourism majors 

Hospitality & 
Tourism 
 

Dr. Ruth Gardiner 
Ruth.gardiner@ub.edu.bs  

Advisement for First Year Students  
Wednesday, August 10th & Thursday, August 11th   
2:00 AM – 4:00 PM, CATS Board Room 

Specific information will be provided to Hosp/Tourism majors 

 


